
 
 

NORTH MONTEREY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
13990 Castroville Rd., Castroville CA 95012 

PH: (831) 633-5221 ext: 3392 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
2025-2026 

Condor Boys Soccer 
Cypress League  

 
 DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY 

Wednesday  Nov. 19 Anzar NMC(Scrimmage) 4PM 5:45PM 

Friday  Nov. 21 Salinas NMC(Scrimmage) 4PM 5:45PM 

Wednesday Dec 3 Watsonville Watsonville 5pm 6:45pm 

Friday Dec. 5 King City King City 4PM 5:45PM 

Tuesday Dec. 9 Christopher Christopher 4PM 5:45PM 

Monday Dec. 15 Hollister Hollister 4PM 5:45PM 

Wednesday  Dec. 17 Seaside Seaside 4PM 5:45PM 

Friday Dec. 19 Gilroy Gilroy 4PM 6:00PM 

Tuesday Jan. 6 Soledad NMC 4PM 5:45PM 

Thursday Jan. 8 RSJ RSJ N/A 5:45PM 

Monday Jan.12 Carmel Carmel 4PM 5:45PM 

Wednesday  Jan. 14 MVC NMC 4pm 5:45PM 

Tuesday  Jan.20 Ceiba NMC 4PM 5:45PM 

Thursday Jan. 22 PCS PCS 4PM 5:45PM 

Wednesday  Jan. 28 Soledad Soledad 4PM 5:45PM 

Friday  Jan. 30 RSJ NMC 4PM 5:45PM 

Tuesday  Feb. 3 Carmel NMC 4PM 5:45PM 

Thursday  Feb. 5 MVC MVC 4PM 5:45PM 

Wednesday  Feb. 11 Ceiba Ceiba NA 5:45PM 

Friday Feb 13 PCS NMC NA 5:45PM 

*Home games are in bold 
*League Games are italicized  
*Last updated on  
 
Varsity Head Coach- Mr. Perez​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Vice Principal-​  
JV Head Coach-  Mr. Flores​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Athletic Director- Mr. Kilty 
 


